

Unofficial Copy
HB0842/326542/1

1996 Regular Session

BY: Commerce and Government Matters Committee

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL NO. 842
(First Reading File Bill)

On page 2, in line 7, strike "\$95,000" and substitute "\$86,500"; in line 11, strike "\$87,230" and substitute "\$77,850"; and in line 30, strike "47,000" and substitute "\$47,000".

SCREEN